JIABOPATOPHASA JUATHOCTHUKA
bIOJIZKET

107 (0) Cpennunii  Ouenka OO0mmi
0aJL1 o 0aJL1
arrecrara OWOJOruH

—

S0 BCE] Il IO BT Bl I S

N e = e e~ e o i
© © o N o o »~ w dh = O

CwmomsakoBa TaressHa AekceeBHaA 5,000 5 10,000
Oopxak EBa BuktopoBHa 4,938 5 9,938
MopasuroBa Mapust MuxaitioBHa 4 875 5 9,875
Xosbeutar Ynaun MapaTtoBHa 4 857 5 9,857
Xabubymmna Jlamuns MupranieBHa 4,818 5 9,818
[lectakoBa Exatepuna BanepreBHa 4,818 5 9,818
Bbpexoa Anéna MakcumoBHa 4778 5 9,778
[IlepmaToBa Mapsimuon AGAy/UIOYOHOBHA 4,769 5 9,769
bepesosa Jlapss MuxaiiioBHa 4,750 5 9,750
XapuronoBa Jlaga EBrenneBHa 4727 5 9,727
Mourym Aiipa CaiiiakoBHa 4,692 5 9,692
CokonoBa Mapuna MuxaiiinoBHa 4,684 5 9,684
Nnwsuna Kpuctuna ['epmanoBHa 4,667 5 9,667
Hukutnna Hatanbs HukomaeBHa 4,667 5 9,667
Mounrym On3araii AXMen0BHa 4,666 5 9,666
KpacnoBa Anacracus CepreeBHa 4,642 3) 9,642
Cy66otuna Exarepuna BanepreBHa 4,625 5 9,625
KoBanbskoBa Mapusi AnekcanapoBHa 4 588 5 9,588
Xabapo Erop AnnpeeBuy 4,588 3) 9,588
3ommep Bukropust @epauHaHTOBHA 4,588 5 9,588



21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217,
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37,
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Pannesa Kpuctuna FOpbeBHa
HamunoBa Enusasera JImurprieBHa
Aomumena JlasHa JlasHoBHA
Mapkuna JIro60Bb BukToOpoBHa
Muxut Onua OpiaHOBHA
I'eneBepa Haranusa EBrenreBHa
BbypasnoBa Kcenust CepreeBna
®umep Anacracus PycnanoBHa
I'yropeBa Hatanbst AnekcanapoBHa
Jenucosa /{lnana BanepreBHa
HynapskoBa Bukropus BuktopoHa
Axobcon Hanexna EBrenbeBHa
bopucoBa Anacracust MnbuHnyHa
HNrymuoBa Bukropus AnekceeBHa
®enunna Kpuctuna JIMutpueBHa
[TormoBa [apes AliekcanIpoBHA
I'onmoBuna Kpuctrna AnekcanapoBHa
Hunenko Onbra bponnpoBHa
Huxutuna Yinbsna CepreeBHa
Kamkak Jlomyma CemeHoBHA
[Ixopkuna ITonuHa AnekceeBHa
Ncnanosa Beponuka CepreeBHa
CoipreiT-oos benekmaa Agap-ooJioBHa
bamkuposa XKanna BanepreBHa

®enopoBa Anactacus CepreeBHa

4,571
4,571
4,533
4,500
4,500
4,500
4,474
4,467
4,444
4,444
4,421
4,389
4,381
4,277
4,071
4,000
3,929
3,917
4,905
4,700
4,556
4,533
4,533
4,529
4,500

O o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1

©n
o

~ b~ B~ B~ B~ B~ B~ 01 01 O

9,571
9,571
9,533
9,500
9,500
9,500
9,474
9,467
9,444
9,444
9,421
9,389
9,381
9,277
9,071
9,000
8,929
8,917
8,905
8,700
8,556
8,533
8,533
8,529
8,500



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Xeprtek Asinra Yxap-MepreHoBHa
Xanena Csetmiiana ButanbeBHa
IIponrknna Exkatepuna Mropesna
Bonoroackux Exarepuna MuxaiioBHa

Anramoxuna Cserinana BagumoBHa

4,437
4,409
4,400
4,375
4,333

~ B~ B~ B~ B

8,437
8,409
8,400
8,375
8,333



