## ЛАБОРАТОРНАЯ ДИАГНОСТИКА

## **БЮДЖЕТ**

Nº	ФИО	Средний балл аттестата	Оценка по биологии	Общий балл
1.	Смолякова Татьяна Алексеевна	5,000	5	10,000
2.	Ооржак Ева Викторовна	4,938	5	9,938
3.	Мордвинова Мария Михайловна	4,875	5	9,875
4.	Ховылаг Чинчи Маратовна	4,857	5	9,857
5.	Хабибуллина Дамиля Миргалиевна	4,818	5	9,818
6.	Шестакова Екатерина Валерьевна	4,818	5	9,818
7.	Брехова Алёна Максимовна	4,778	5	9,778
8.	Шерматова Марямчон Абдуллочоновна	4,769	5	9,769
9.	Березова Дарья Михайловна	4,750	5	9,750
10.	Харитонова Лада Евгеньевна	4,727	5	9,727
11.	Монгуш Айра Сайдаковна	4,692	5	9,692
12.	Соколова Марина Михайловна	4,684	5	9,684
13.	Ильина Кристина Германовна	4,667	5	9,667
14.	Никитина Наталья Николаевна	4,667	5	9,667
15.	Монгуш Онзагай Ахмедовна	4,666	5	9,666
16.	Краснова Анастасия Сергеевна	4,642	5	9,642
17.	Субботина Екатерина Валерьевна	4,625	5	9,625
18.	Ковалькова Мария Александровна	4,588	5	9,588
19.	Хабаров Егор Андреевич	4,588	5	9,588
20.	Зоммер Виктория Фердинантовна	4,588	5	9,588

22.	Наминова Елизавета Дмитриевна			
	· · · · •	4,571	5	9,571
23.	Абдишева Даяна Даяновна	4,533	5	9,533
24.	Маркина Любовь Викторовна	4,500	5	9,500
25.	Мижит Олча Орлановна	4,500	5	9,500
26.	Гелевера Наталия Евгеньевна	4,500	5	9,500
27.	Буравцова Ксения Сергеевна	4,474	5	9,474
28.	Фишер Анастасия Руслановна	4,467	5	9,467
29.	Гуторева Наталья Александровна	4,444	5	9,444
30.	Денисова Диана Валерьевна	4,444	5	9,444
31.	Дударькова Виктория Викторовна	4,421	5	9,421
32.	Якобсон Надежда Евгеньевна	4,389	5	9,389
33.	Борисова Анастасия Ильинична	4,381	5	9,381
34.	Игумнова Виктория Алексеевна	4,277	5	9,277
35.	Федина Кристина Дмитриевна	4,071	5,0	9,071
36.	Попова Дарья Александровна	4,000	5	9,000
37.	Головина Кристина Александровна	3,929	5	8,929
38.	Диденко Ольга Бронировна	3,917	5	8,917
39.	Никитина Ульяна Сергеевна	4,905	4	8,905
40.	Кашкак Долума Семеновна	4,700	4	8,700
41.	Шкоркина Полина Алексеевна	4,556	4	8,556
42.	Исланова Вероника Сергеевна	4,533	4	8,533
43.	Сыргыт-оол Белекмаа Адар-ооловна	4,533	4	8,533
44.	Башкирова Жанна Валерьевна	4,529	4	8,529
45.	Федорова Анастасия Сергеевна	4,500	4	8,500

46.	Хертек Аялга Ужар-Мергеновна	4,437	4	8,437
47.	Халепа Светлана Витальевна	4,409	4	8,409
48.	Пронькина Екатерина Игоревна	4,400	4	8,400
49.	Вологодских Екатерина Михайловна	4,375	4	8,375
50.	Антамохина Светлана Вадимовна	4,333	4	8,333